QAFCO ANNOUNCES THE FOLLOWING TENDER

TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION OF
WORKS

TENDER
FEE
(QAR)

TENDER
BOND
(QAR)

TENDER
FEE RECEIPT
SUBMISSION

DATES

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

RFQ
6000004453

Supply of mast climbing
platforms Q2,Q4

500/-
(Non-

refundable)

24,000
(twenty-
four

thousand
Qatari
Riyals)

7-12-2025
8-12-2025
9-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025
14-12-2025
15-12-2025

21-12-2025

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

 During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch: